
4531
1454 1384 1692

7620 4102
15751448

711 3073 SPREAD
762

1384
1384

13726

1321 LT2794
381

2591 1118

16253
19276

49895 Kg IN 3962

1207 OUT/OUT

1226
1035505

REMOVABLE SIDE BRACKETSIDE BRACKET BEARING

TOOLBOX

BOOSTER AXLE
ASSEMBLY

381 LD

203

SP55DS-BA-R4 Detachable Gooseneck
Trailer Code 660-000
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TO ENGINEERING REVISION AS REQUIRED.


